
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12001 11428 11244 11083 10887 10743 10550 10393 10308 10227 10178 10202 10330 10450 10356 10442 10540 11242 11664 12168 12654 12992 13321 13427 290,255
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 870

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,383
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 9,630
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 694 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,334
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 694 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,334
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 694 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,552
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 694 684 672 662 657 651 648 650 658 666 660 665 671 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,552
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 134 139 139 3,271
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 203 197 192 189 193 189 184 182 180 179 179 181 175 170 156 160 197 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
KLPPGT14 219 203 197 192 189 193 189 184 182 180 179 179 181 175 170 156 160 197 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
KLPPGT15 219 203 197 192 189 193 189 184 182 180 179 179 181 175 170 156 160 197 211 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 158 144 135 128 131 142 102 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,635
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 156 142 134 128 131 140 99 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 3,630
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 101 111 114 2,509
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 101 111 114 2,509
PAKABK3A 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 101 112 114 2,510
PAKABK3B 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 100 101 112 114 2,510
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 115 118 2,613
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 115 118 2,613
PGLAGT12 360 276 264 255 251 258 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 265 289 360 352 360 360 360 7,630
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 2,350
PLPSGT11 216 216 180 135 130 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 183 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,561
PLPSGT13 216 216 180 135 130 152 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 180 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,560
SGB3GT31 146 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 158 126 140 213 213 3,845
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 148 3,229
SKSPBK1 303 232 223 216 213 218 212 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 223 241 311 289 299 350 350 6,863
TJGSBK1A 355 272 259 249 245 253 242 232 228 224 222 223 226 214 206 177 185 245 286 346 355 355 355 355 7,353
TJGSBK1B 349 271 258 248 243 251 242 232 228 224 222 223 226 214 206 177 184 244 286 346 349 349 349 349 7,270
TJGSBK2A 346 257 244 234 229 237 228 218 214 210 208 209 213 203 203 203 203 245 272 332 335 345 346 346 7,118
TJGSBK2B 348 258 244 234 229 238 228 218 214 210 208 209 213 203 203 203 203 245 272 332 336 346 348 348 7,144
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PKLGU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 45 55 75 88 100 140 180 210 250 280 280 3,791
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 360 360 360 4,965
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 139 139 1,655
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 45 853
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 23
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 500
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 929
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 913 1486 1670 1831 1922 1921 2114 2271 2356 2437 2486 2462 2390 2432 2536 2575 2490 1800 1418 954 1008 949 957 935 34,023

TOTAL GEN 11915 11342 11158 10997 10801 10657 10464 10307 10222 10141 10092 10116 10244 10364 10270 10356 10454 11156 11578 12082 12568 12906 13235 13341 288,233
*** JOR U3 & U4 - TAAC Test

11-Dec-12
Tuesday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13337 13140 13045 13247 13423 13544 13531 13507 13503 13467 13326 12970 12535 12398 12548 13221 13182 13130 12941 12741 12512 12312 12155 11964 290,255
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 432
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 870

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,374
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 221 237 192 157 140 140 140 140 5,383
PKLGU5 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 450 415 415 415 384 271 360 260 260 9,630
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 16,334
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 590 590 590 590 16,334
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,552
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,552
CBPSBK1A 139 139 138 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 3,271
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,944
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,635
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,630
PAKABK1A 113 105 101 113 113 108 108 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 111 115 113 107 105 118 114 113 101 2,509
PAKABK1B 113 105 101 113 113 108 108 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 111 115 113 107 105 118 114 113 101 2,509
PAKABK3A 113 105 101 113 114 108 108 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 112 115 113 107 105 118 114 113 101 2,510
PAKABK3B 113 105 101 113 113 108 108 108 108 108 106 100 100 100 100 112 115 113 107 105 118 114 113 101 2,510
PAKABK4A 117 109 105 117 117 111 111 111 111 111 109 105 105 105 105 115 120 117 110 108 124 119 116 105 2,613
PAKABK4B 117 109 105 117 117 111 111 111 111 111 109 105 105 105 105 115 120 117 110 108 124 119 116 105 2,613
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 316 310 317 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,630
PGPSBK3B 101 95 95 104 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 130 100 95 95 130 117 98 95 2,350
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,561
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,560
SGB3GT31 213 189 151 213 213 209 211 212 208 212 196 130 120 120 120 213 213 213 203 188 213 213 213 147 3,845
SGRIGT21 136 130 130 143 145 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 176 136 130 130 214 159 131 130 3,229
SKSPBK1 350 337 306 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 342 291 262 257 262 350 350 350 349 336 350 350 350 304 6,863
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 317 308 316 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,353
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 317 308 316 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,270
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 338 302 294 302 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,118
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 339 302 294 302 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,144
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
PKLGU3 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 221 237 193 159 140 140 140 140 3,791
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 316 309 316 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 4,965
CBPSBK1B 139 139 138 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 1,655
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 100 93 80 78 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,496
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 92 80 77 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 50 75 75 75 80 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 853
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 0 0 0 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 929
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 80 0 86 150 150 150 150 150 50 0 0 0 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 4 11 14 14 14 14 14 10 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 935 982 977 964 933 929 947 972 972 906 947 968 1303 1290 1296 907 900 900 900 900 900 900 957 1148 34,023

TOTAL GEN 13257 13060 12965 13167 13343 13464 13451 13427 13423 13387 13246 12890 12455 12318 12462 13135 13096 13044 12855 12655 12426 12226 12069 11878 288,233
*** JOR U3 & U4 - TAAC Test




